1999 LAWS OF MARYLAND
Technical and Regulatory Services Administration.

' Executive IV . 4 7
Executive III 3 5

Waste Managéinent Administration

Executive V : 5
Executive IIT . 3

Air and Radiation Management Administration

Executive V 5
Executive IIT ‘ 3

Coordinating Offices

Executive IV 4
Executive 11 2

DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
Services and Operations

Secretary

Deputy Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Principal Counsel

DEPARTMENT OF STATE POLICE

Maryland State Police

Secretary

Executive IV

Director State Police Crime Laboratory
Principal Counsel

FIRE PREVENTION COMMISSION AND FIRE MARSHAL
State Fire Marshal ‘ 5 7

112,415
84,757
83,304
80,953
74,299
70,978

106,109
75,145
75,145
67,050

83,304

. SECTION 13. AND BE IT FURTHER ENACTED, That pursuant to Section
2-103.4(h) of the Transportation Article of the Annotated Code of Maryland the salary
schedule for the Department of Transportation executive pay plan during fiscal year
2000 shall be as set forth below. Adjustments to the salary schedule may be made
during the fiscal year in accordance with the provisions of Section 2-103.4(h) of the
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